
Monday 29-May

Tuesday 30-May Kayak  Carter Survival Day Lee Martinez Hike Soapstone Prarie

Wednesday 31-May Fishing City Park Climbing  Beehive Buttress Bike Cottonwood Glen

Thursday 1-Jun Hike  Red Mountain SUP Horsetooth Climbing Duncan's Ridge

Friday 2-Jun Bike Edora Hike Devils Backbone Survival Day Beehive Buttress

Monday 5-Jun Fishing Lee Martinez Beach Day Boyd

Tuesday 6-Jun Rappelling Duncan's Ridge Kayak Curt Gowdy

Wednesday 7-Jun Bike Watson Lake Fishing Rolland Moore Park

Thursday 8-Jun SUP Carter

Friday 9-Jun Frisbee Golf Pine Ridge Water Battle Edora

Monday 12-Jun Survival Day Old Flowers Rd Beach Day Gateway NA SUP Horsetooth

Tuesday 13-Jun SUP Curt Gowdy Climbing Marina Ridge

Wednesday 14-Jun Rappelling Torture Chamber Hike Kruger Rock Bike Fossil Creek

Thursday 15-Jun Kayak Boyd

Friday 16-Jun Bike Cottonwood Glen Park Fairgrounds Survival Day Arapaho Bend

Monday 19-Jun Hike Ouzel Falls SUP Dowdy

Tuesday 20-Jun SUP Carter Beach Day Lake Loveland

Wednesday 21-Jun Climbing Rotary Park Hike Gem Lake

Thursday 22-Jun Survival Day Mt. Margaret Kayak Arapaho Bend

Friday 23-Jun Bike Coyote Ridge Tubing Eastman

Monday 26-Jun Hike Horsetooth Falls Kayak Dowdy Fishing Gateway NA

Tuesday 27-Jun SUP Boyd Climbing Duncan's Ridge

Wednesday 28-Jun Climbing Duncan's Ridge Frisbee Golf Edora Bike Valmont

Thursday 29-Jun Nature Day Arapaho Bend SUP Horsetooth

Friday 30-Jun Bike Valmont Fishing Cottonwood Glen Survival Day Old Flowers Rd

Monday 3-Jul SUP Horsetooth Hike Twin Peaks

Tuesday 4-Jul

Wednesday 5-Jul Tubing FOCO White Water Climbing Low Hanging Fruit

Thursday 6-Jul Kayak Carter

Friday 7-Jul Beach Day Lake Loveland Bike Lady Moon

Monday 10-Jul Frisbee Golf Edora Survival Day Haunted Forest Kayak Carter

Tuesday 11-Jul Hike Turtle Rock SUP Dowdy Hike Ouzel Falls

Wednesday 12-Jul Bike Lions Open Space Hike Round Mountain Fishing Riverbend Ponds

Thursday 13-Jul Climbing Elmer Fudd's Wok SUP Horsetooth

Friday 14-Jul Nature Day North Shields Ponds Bike Soderberg Trail Beach Day Boyd
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Week 7(July 10-14)

Jr. Adventure Mach 1

Mach 2

Week 6 (July 3-7)

Climbing Academy H2O (10-12) Mach 2

Miramont North

Miramont North

Miramont North

Miramont North
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Week 5 (June 26-30)

Jr. Adventure Mach 1

Mach 2

Week 4 (June 19-23)

Climbing Academy Mach 1 H20 (12-14)

Miramont North

Miramont North

Miramont North
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Miramont North

Week 3 (June 12-16)

Jr. Adventure H2O (10-12)

Memorial Day

Week 2 (June 5-9)

Climbing Academy Excursion H2O (12-14)

Week 1 (May 29-June 2nd)

Jr. Adventure Mach 1 Mach-2



Monday 17-Jul Park Edora SUP Dowdy

Tuesday 18-Jul Tubing FOCO White Water

Wednesday 19-Jul Bike Valmont Bouldering Piano Keys

Thursday 20-Jul Tubing Lyons

Friday 21-Jul Fishing Prospect Ponds Bike Lions Open Space

Monday 24-Jul Tubing Riverbend Hike Gem Lake Fly Fishing Poudre River

Tuesday 25-Jul SUP Horsetooth Rappelling Torture Chamber

Wednesday 26-Jul Climbing Beehive Buttress Beach Day Carter Bike Curt Gowdy 

Thursday 27-Jul Hike Ouzel Falls Kayak Curt Gowdy Hike Kruger Rock

Friday 28-Jul Bike Eastman Fishing Gateway NA Park Lee Martinez

Monday 31-Jul Tubing Riverbend Beach Day Lake Loveland

Tuesday 1-Aug Climbing Low Hanging Fruit Kayak Curt Gowdy

Wednesday 2-Aug Hike Dissapointment Falls

Thursday 3-Aug Park Spring Canyon SUP Carter

Friday 4-Aug Bike Reservoir Ridge Tubing FOCO White Water

Monday 7-Aug Kayak Horsetooth Fishing River's Edge NA Survival Day Lower Dadd Gulch

Tuesday 8-Aug Hike Kreutzer Nature Trail SUP Horsetooth Climbing Combat Rock

Wednesday 9-Aug Bike Fossil Creek Hike Hidden Falls Fly Fishing Poudre River

Thursday 10-Aug

Friday 11-Aug Beach Day Lake Loveland Water Battle Eastman Bike Soderberg Trail
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Week 11 (August 7-11)

Jr. Adventure H2O (10-12)

Mach 2

Week 10 (July 31-Aug 4)

Climbing Academy Mach 1 H2O (12-14)
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Week 9 (July 24-28)

Jr. Adventure H2O (10-12)

Week 8 (July 17-21)

Climbing Academy Excursion Mach 2 


